ADULTS SIZE

CHEST Width of
shirt cm

LENGTH cm

LADIES SIZE

Width of shirt at
Bust cm

LENGTH cm

KIDS

CHEST Width of
shirt cm

LENGTH cm

12 Chest
Measurement cm

12 Chest
Measurement cm

TUMBULGUM PASSAGE RACE 2018
T-SHIRT $15, LONG SLEEVE COOL DRY POLO $25
“PRE-ORDERS ONLY”

T SHIRTS — ADULTS - Grey

S M L XL 2XL  3XL  4XL
53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5
70.5 73 75.5 78 80.5 815 825

WOMENS T SHIRTS - Cap Sleeved - Grey
8 10 12 14 16 18 20

42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55 57.5
61 63 65 67 69 71 72

KIDS T SHIRTS Grey
2 4 6 8 10 12 14

35 37 39 41.5 44 46.5 49

41 45.5 50 54.5 59 63.5 68

MEN’S LONG SLEEVE POLO - Cool Dry Polo

S M L XL
540 570 600 625

2XL
65.0

3XL
67.5

WOMENS LONG SLEEVE POLO - Cool Dry Polo

S M L XL
440 465 490 515

2XL
54.0

3XL
56.5

5XL
71

83.5
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